BOARD AGENDA ITEM
October 13, 2015
SUBJECT:
Facilities Construction Department Quarterly Change Order Notification
BACKGROUND INFORMATION:
Policy FGG sets the limit of approval for construction change orders by the
Superintendent or designee up to $15,000.00. The policy requires a summary of
such change orders to be presented to the Board at least once a quarter for
notification.

ADMINISTRATIVE CONSIDERATION:

The attached summary of change orders presented is notification in accordance
with Policy FGG.

RECOMMENDATION:

Accept as information only, the quarterly report showing construction change
orders not exceeding $15,000.00.

ATTACHMENT:

Quarterly Update Change Order Spreadsheet to the Board of Education
PREPARED BY:

Shawn D. Foster

Kevin A. Chipman
bc

A-1



juswyoeny |-V

00°0CI'TI$

"oU] ‘UOI1BI0ISIY BULIOO[] 29 Jul1e)

"00°0T1 1 1$ Jo Junoure o) ut
ATRJUSUIRY IAJBMIBS[)) J& IOJUAD BIpaUL
oyl ur jodmed o3 S1 g4 IopIo a3uey)
'00°SE9°yES JO Junowre oy Ul ULy
IO e (77 WIOOL Ul puB WOOI pueq
‘SSB[o dlsnuwi ‘wnpojipne Yl ur jodied
JeUOnIppE [[eISUI 0} SI | # JapIo JaSuey))

00°SSLSH$ (2-1) s1op10 Aueypd [B10],
00°0TI°T1$ T# Jopro AZuey)

00°SE9°VES T# 10pIo a3uey)
Suwoo[, souBUUIRIA OT[ILD) S10T

C
"00°088°L$ Jo yunowe 00°088°L$ T# Jopio a3uey)
oyl ur (DY) I¢we) Surtures] pilg Juowase|day
00'088°L$ *ou] ‘Auedwio)) Sujooy pAor Je Juop aq 0) YIoM JJOS [BUOLIPPY | | JOOY 2A09[ag 1)) Sutrea | pIkg
"00°00T°01$
Jo junouwre 5y} ul BAJE IO Y}
ur YSTH USYIY YOS B pafeIsul 2q o)
19died [RUON)IPPE 10] ST T # JopIo oFuey))
‘'00'889°C$  10A00 0]  Adouadunuod 00°888°0€$ (Z-1) siopio o3ueyo [B10],
13ford  Bururewrar AUl “00°000°S1$ 00°00Z°01$ T# Iop10 9Buey)
Jo uoreuop pasoidde yyim usyry 1sesq 18 00°889°0T$ 1# Iopio a3uey)
00°002°01$ Auedwo)) Funoenuo)) zyuog JOO[J 90UEp [[eISUL 0] ST [# Jopio a8uey) | 7 BULI00],] 2oUBUNUIBIA OI[OKD) ST0T
unowy #
Jejjoq 0D awepN ofoid

STOC '0€ 1°oquia)des— sTOoC ‘T AN

uornjeonpy jo pieog a3 0] ayepdyf] Aliorien




